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NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL SIGNATURE 

Alizza Punzalan-Randle All Children's Hospital Alizza.Punzalan-Randle@allkids.org  

Amanda Palumbo American Heart Association 
amanda.palumbo@heart.org 

 

Bob Costello BayCare bob.costello@baycare.org  

Carrie Hepburn Tampa Bay Healthcare Collaborative director@tampabayhealth.org  

Cindy McNulty Healthy Start Coalition cmcnulty@healthystartpinellas.org  

Daphne Lampley Operation PAR dlampley@operpar.org  

Deborah Berry Justice and Consumer Services dberry@co.pinellas.fl.us  

Denise Groesbeck JWB dgroesbeck@jwbpinellas.org  

Denise Kerwin St. Petersburg College kerwin.denise@spcollege.edu  

Barbara Hodson Domestic Violence Task Force bhodson@pcsonet.com  

Dr. Ulyee Choe DOH-Pinellas ulyee.choe@flhealth.gov  

Elizabeth Smith DOH-Pinellas elizabeth.smith@flhealth.gov  

Elizabeth Winter BayCare elizabeth.winter@baycare.org  

Gayle Guidash DOH-Pinellas gayle.guidash@flhealth.gov Cannot attend 

Kathy Maes Healthy Start Pinellas kmaes@healthystartpinellas.org  

Kim Brasher City of St. Petersburg kim.brasher@stpete.org Cannot attend 

Kris Hoce BayCare kris.hoce@baycare.org  
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NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL SIGNATURE 

Lisa Negrini Family Study Center lnegrini@usfsp.edu Cannot attend 

Lori James Tampa Bay Healthcare Collaborative manager@tampabayhealth.org Cannot attend 

Lounell Britt Sanderlin Center 
lcbritt38@yahoo.com 

 

Marilyn Turman PSTA mturman@psta.net  

Mark Trujillo UF/IFAS Extension mt@ufl.edu  

Mary Jo Plews Healthy Start Pinellas mjplews@healthystartpinellas.org  

Megan Carmichael DOH-Pinellas megan.carmichael@flhealth.gov  

Melissa Andress 
SEDNET Coordinator - Pinellas County 
Schools ANDRESSM@pcsb.org 

 

Melissa Van Bruggen DOH-Pinellas melissa.vanbruggen@flhealth.gov  

Michelle Schaefer Healthy Start Pinellas mtschaefer@healthystartpinellas.org  

Quinn Lundquist DOH-Pinellas quinn.lundquist@flhealth.gov  

Shannon Sprowls YMCA - Suncoast ssprowls@suncoastymca.org Cannot attend 

Stephanie Reed 
Pinellas County Health & Community 
Services sreed2@co.pinellas.fl.us 
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